
Fermignano 20 03 22 Elite Fast - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 74 VALERI A. 24:54.526
Tempo gara

1 1:41.353 11:32:40.359

2 1:38.537 11:34:18.896

3 1:39.230 11:35:58.126

4 1:37.538 11:37:35.664

5 1:37.269 11:39:13.119

6 1:37.374 11:40:50.493

7 1:37.822 11:42:28.315

8 1:38.354 11:44:06.669

9 1:38.459 11:45:45.128

10 1:37.761 11:47:22.889

11 1:38.752 11:49:01.814

12 1:39.240 11:50:41.054

13 1:38.783 11:52:19.837

14 1:40.584 11:54:00.421

15 1:39.607 11:55:40.209

 Po. 2 - # 290 BARATTINI J. + 37.659
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.869 11:32:36.859

2 1:39.354 11:34:16.213

3 1:41.841 11:35:58.054

4 1:41.338 11:37:39.392

5 1:40.626 11:39:20.018

6 1:41.400 11:41:01.418

7 1:42.222 11:42:43.640

8 1:42.193 11:44:25.833

9 1:41.317 11:46:07.150

10 1:41.104 11:47:48.254

11 1:41.222 11:49:29.476

12 1:42.054 11:51:11.530

13 1:42.392 11:52:53.922

14 1:42.582 11:54:36.504

15 1:41.364 11:56:17.868

 Po. 3 - # 234 GHETTI S. + 38.131
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.984 11:32:41.317

2 1:41.386 11:34:22.703

3 1:42.867 11:36:05.570

4 1:41.770 11:37:47.340

5 1:39.700 11:39:27.236

6 1:40.208 11:41:07.444

7 1:39.817 11:42:47.261

8 1:41.193 11:44:28.454

9 1:40.665 11:46:09.119

10 1:41.472 11:47:50.591

11 1:39.543 11:49:30.323

12 1:42.010 11:51:12.333

13 1:42.069 11:52:54.402

14 1:42.429 11:54:36.831

15 1:41.509 11:56:18.340

 Po. 4 - # 237 ANTONUCCI M. + 42.804
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.755 11:32:40.762

2 1:41.161 11:34:21.923

3 1:39.518 11:36:01.441

4 1:39.595 11:37:41.036

5 1:40.154 11:39:21.375

6 1:40.845 11:41:02.220

7 1:42.332 11:42:44.552

8 1:41.921 11:44:26.473

9 1:41.645 11:46:08.118

10 1:41.504 11:47:49.622

11 1:42.981 11:49:32.603

12 1:42.530 11:51:15.133

13 1:43.175 11:52:58.308

14 1:42.073 11:54:40.381

15 1:42.447 11:56:23.013

 Po. 5 - # 25 SADOVSCHI A. + 51.774
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.211 11:32:48.096

2 1:44.586 11:34:32.682

3 1:43.852 11:36:16.534

4 1:42.460 11:37:58.994

5 1:39.876 11:39:38.870

6 1:42.677 11:41:21.547

7 1:40.303 11:43:01.850

8 1:40.155 11:44:42.005

9 1:43.432 11:46:25.437

10 1:40.681 11:48:06.118

11 1:39.897 11:49:46.015

12 1:40.708 11:51:26.723

13 1:41.022 11:53:07.745

14 1:41.863 11:54:49.608

15 1:42.375 11:56:31.983

 Po. 6 - # 12 ROSATI L. + 1:03.165
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.237 11:32:47.359

2 1:44.990 11:34:32.349

3 1:42.057 11:36:14.406

4 1:40.879 11:37:55.469

5 1:42.064 11:39:37.533

6 1:43.929 11:41:21.462

7 1:39.591 11:43:01.053

8 1:41.369 11:44:42.422

9 1:43.259 11:46:25.681

10 1:43.489 11:48:09.361

11 1:41.384 11:49:50.745

12 1:41.735 11:51:32.666

13 1:42.509 11:53:15.371

14 1:42.865 11:54:58.236

15 1:44.947 11:56:43.374

 Po. 7 - # 41 BALDUCCI E. + 1:12.926
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.818 11:32:39.415

2 1:42.169 11:34:21.584

3 1:43.461 11:36:05.045

4 1:43.080 11:37:48.125

5 1:42.869 11:39:30.994

6 1:42.761 11:41:13.755

7 1:43.184 11:42:56.939

8 1:44.444 11:44:41.383

9 1:43.485 11:46:24.868

10 1:45.997 11:48:10.865

11 1:44.048 11:49:54.913

12 1:44.890 11:51:39.803

13 1:45.133 11:53:24.936

14 1:44.120 11:55:09.056

15 1:44.079 11:56:53.135

 Po. 8 - # 123 VINOZZI A. + 1:13.265
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.318 11:32:49.760

2 1:44.661 11:34:34.421

3 1:43.511 11:36:17.932

4 1:42.537 11:38:00.469

5 1:43.900 11:39:44.369

6 1:42.622 11:41:27.183

7 1:41.853 11:43:09.036

8 1:44.149 11:44:53.185

9 1:41.492 11:46:34.677

10 1:41.297 11:48:15.974

11 1:42.682 11:49:58.656

12 1:42.222 11:51:40.878

13 1:44.709 11:53:25.587

14 1:44.173 11:55:09.760

15 1:43.714 11:56:53.474

 Po. 9 - # 318 ZANGARI G. + 1:33.045
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.260 11:32:42.999

2 1:41.049 11:34:24.048

3 1:41.799 11:36:05.847

4 1:52.781 11:37:58.628

5 1:44.349 11:39:42.977

6 1:43.158 11:41:26.135

7 1:41.772 11:43:07.907

8 1:43.467 11:44:51.374

9 1:42.226 11:46:33.600

10 1:41.584 11:48:15.184

11 1:42.420 11:49:57.604

12 1:47.405 11:51:45.009

13 1:51.114 11:53:36.123

14 1:51.211 11:55:27.334

15 1:45.920 11:57:13.254

Fastest lap: 1:37.269 
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Fermignano 20 03 22 Elite Fast - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 10 - # 81 D`ANGELO S. + 1:37.531
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.521 11:32:43.001

2 1:43.544 11:34:26.545

3 1:43.695 11:36:10.423

4 1:43.757 11:37:54.180

5 1:43.094 11:39:37.274

6 1:43.660 11:41:21.083

7 1:46.165 11:43:07.248

8 1:45.263 11:44:52.511

9 1:47.735 11:46:40.246

10 1:48.844 11:48:29.090

11 1:46.390 11:50:15.480

12 1:46.184 11:52:01.664

13 1:46.199 11:53:48.050

14 1:45.329 11:55:33.379

15 1:44.170 11:57:17.740

 Po. 11 - # 83 FRATI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.769 11:32:49.179

2 1:46.374 11:34:35.553

3 1:43.618 11:36:19.171

4 1:43.214 11:38:02.385

5 1:43.935 11:39:46.320

6 1:45.761 11:41:32.081

7 1:45.576 11:43:17.657

8 1:46.109 11:45:03.766

9 1:47.133 11:46:50.899

10 1:45.904 11:48:36.803

11 1:45.430 11:50:22.233

12 1:45.262 11:52:07.495

13 1:44.992 11:53:52.487

14 1:49.345 11:55:41.832

 Po. 12 - # 719 PARIS L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:47.500 11:32:46.889

2 1:45.110 11:34:31.999

3 1:42.171 11:36:14.170

4 1:44.203 11:37:58.373

5 1:45.441 11:39:43.814

6 1:46.025 11:41:29.839

7 1:45.642 11:43:15.481

8 1:46.090 11:45:01.571

9 1:46.551 11:46:48.122

10 1:47.503 11:48:35.625

11 1:48.094 11:50:23.719

12 1:48.595 11:52:12.314

13 1:47.822 11:54:00.136

14 1:48.293 11:55:48.429

 Po. 13 - # 471 VITA A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.296 11:32:46.401

2 1:45.018 11:34:31.419

3 1:45.723 11:36:17.333

4 1:47.199 11:38:04.532

5 1:45.880 11:39:50.412

6 1:46.861 11:41:37.273

7 1:48.114 11:43:25.387

8 1:46.628 11:45:12.015

9 1:45.500 11:46:57.515

10 1:46.090 11:48:43.605

11 1:45.428 11:50:29.033

12 1:45.537 11:52:14.570

13 1:47.051 11:54:01.621

14 1:47.222 11:55:49.042

 Po. 14 - # 50 PRETELLI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.904 11:32:44.649

2 2:01.630 11:34:46.279

3 1:42.764 11:36:29.043

4 1:55.188 11:38:24.231

5 1:45.633 11:40:09.864

6 1:46.237 11:41:56.101

7 1:47.045 11:43:43.146

8 1:47.005 11:45:30.151

9 1:47.604 11:47:17.755

10 1:48.487 11:49:06.242

11 1:46.892 11:50:53.134

12 1:46.339 11:52:39.473

13 1:47.449 11:54:26.922

14 1:47.424 11:56:14.346

 Po. 15 - # 811 LEONORI J. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.293 11:32:51.701

2 1:47.432 11:34:39.133

3 1:48.172 11:36:27.305

4 1:47.197 11:38:14.502

5 1:48.426 11:40:02.928

6 1:48.150 11:41:51.078

7 1:49.056 11:43:40.342

8 1:47.776 11:45:28.118

9 1:50.375 11:47:18.493

10 1:52.998 11:49:11.686

11 1:49.168 11:51:00.854

12 1:49.155 11:52:50.203

13 2:02.339 11:54:52.542

14 1:53.305 11:56:45.847

 Po. 16 - # 47 FABBRI A. + 14 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.958 11:32:43.702

Fastest lap: 1:37.269 
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